Supplier
Now Communications
Now Communications
Now Communications
Now Communications
Now Communications
Now Communications
Now Communications
Now Communications
Now Communications
Now Communications
Now Communications
Now Communications
Now Communications
Now Communications

Standing Offer

'SO-GCPE018-011

SO-GCPE018-011

'SO-GCPE018-011

SO-GCPE018-011

'SO-GCPE018-011

SO-GCPE018-011

'SO-GCPE018-011

SO-GCPE018-011

'SO-GCPE018-011

SO-GCPE018-011

'SO-GCPE018-011
'SO-GCPEO18-011

SO-GCPE018-011

'SO-GCPE018-011

Ministry
GCPE |
GCPE
\GCPE
GCPE
\GCPE
GCPE
\GCPE
GCPE
\GCPE
GCPE
E&M
GCPE
\GCPE
E&M

Project

|Budget 2018 - Strategic Messaging and Opinion Research
Post Budget Advertising - Website Development

:Post Budget Advertising - Radio Creative Development
Post Budget Advertising - Video Development

:Housing Creative Development

Post Budget Advertising Housing

:Housing Plan Brand Development

Climate & Economy Research

:Climate & Economy Strategy Development

CleanBC Creative and Production of Materials

:CleanBC (Efficiency BC) Collateral Materials

Budget Pre and Post Prodution Television and Digital Creative
:Budget Website Development

|CleanBC (Efficiency BC) Pre and Post Production Television

Drawdown #  Start Date

‘w1818

W1833

‘w1832
w1834
‘w1835
'W1856

W1503

‘w1933

W1857

'W1966
'W2007
w1983

W1984

'W2002

12018-01-05

2018-01-22

12018-01-22

2018-01-22

12018-01-22

2018-03-22

12018-04-09

2018-06-14

12018-09-16

2018-12-01

12018-12-01
| 2019-01-01

2015-01-01

| 2019-02-01

End Date

2018-01-16

2018-02-20

20180220

2018-02-20

2018-03-19

2018-03-31

2018-04-13

2018-09-15

2018-12-31

2019-01-31

2019-03-31
2019-03-31

2015-03-31

2019-03-31 |

All drawdown's were awarded to Now Communications fhrough GCPE's Advertising Standing Offer which was was established through a comhetitive proceés.

Draw Down Amount
' 36,300.00
26,450.00
27,645.00
77,576.00
239,546.87
6,000.00
3,522.50
29,760.00
64,450.00
71,975.00
9,615.00
228,725.00
15,245.00
172,095.00
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